THE COAS	NO. 5437 P. 2
OUIT CLAIM DEED	FICIAL COPY
ILLINOIS STATUTORY	0030410758
1073/8/184500-//	. 5896/8015 27 801 Page 1 of 4
MAIL TO:	2003-03-27 07:45:52
Allan S Price	Cook County Recorder 30.00
SLA Sheridan Road SLAUSTON IL GO202	
3744 5 1011, 12 01723	
NUMBER AND DESCRIPTIONS	
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	0030410758
BIG Sheviden Road	
Sunstan, 11 60202	recorder's stamp
6	
THE GRANTOR(S) TIME S Price, Truste	Ounty of Conty State of Dilland State of Minols
of the City of Syungton	County of Conty State of Minols DOLLARS
or and in consideration of 000	
CONVEY(S) AND QUIT CLAIM(F) +3 Allan	5 Frire and Carla H Price Husband and Wife.
as Tenants by the En	<u> </u>
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS) BI4 Shirib	County of Cook State of 2/(1/10/15
il interest in the following described real estate	s to tel in the County of Cook , in the State of Illinois,
to with See attached	3
XC WITH 1	T _G
	CITY OF EVANSTON
* Also Known as The Allan S Price Trust Dated January 27, 1978 EXEMPTION	
	May Paravis
	CITY CLERK
	al space is required for legal - attack on separate
8-1/2" x 11" sheet w	ith a minimum of 1/2" clear margin on il sides.
bershy releasing and waiving all rights under and	by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Law of the State of Illinois.
Permaneut Index Number(s): 11-19-405	5-023-0000 Ox
Property Address: 814 Sheridan Road	d. Branston, 16 60202
Dated this 1346 day of Mar	wh see a coas
pul NI	(Seal)(Seal)
Allan & Price Trustee	
	(Seal)
,	
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES	
	Chicago Tidle Inggreen Company
COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company	

CTIC Forma No. 1160

UNOFFICIAL COPY STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The granter or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Diated March 13, 2003, 18 Signature: X

Urantor or Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said Allen S. Price, Trustee this 13th day of March Pamela Y. Means Notary Public, State of Illinois Cook County My Commission Expires March 22, 2006

Notary Public

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated March 13, 2003, Av Signature: Signature: Grantee or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the

Allan S. Price Carla H Price

said Allan S Price & Carla H Price

this 13th day of March

Motery Public

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Pamela Y. Means
Notary Public, State of Illinois
Cook County
My Commission Expires March 22, 2006

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

30.110758

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Sections Office Historic Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]